B
A
SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
PROJECT DATA
SKU:

TAGGING INSTRUCTIONS :
228 PARK AVE. S. #76520
NEW YORK, NY, 10003
TELEPHONE:
1-800-483-0823
FAX:
1-888-828-6021
WEBSITE:
E-MAIL:
For a complete list of options visit
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
System EXT   A(in)     A(mm)    B(in)     B(mm)
EXT203203AL    8        203           8        203
EXT305305AL    12       305       12       305
EXT406406AL    16       406       16       406
EXT457457AL    18       457       18       457
EXT508762AL    20       508       30       762
EXT610610AL    24       610       24       610
EXT610762AL    24       610       30       762
EXT610914AL    24       610       36       914
EXT ACCESS PANELS ARE AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING STANDARD SIZES:
* Rough opening is door size +3/8� (9mm)
SPECIFICATION
INSULATION: 1 ½" polyurethane